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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

01-Jun Wed UG Semester V Classes Begins

02-Jun Thu

03-Jun Fri

04-Jun Sat

05-Jun Sun World Environmental Day

06-Jun Mon

07-Jun Tue

08-Jun Wed World Ocean Day

09-Jun Thu

10-Jun Fri

11-Jun Sat

12-Jun Sun

13-Jun Mon

14-Jun Tue World Blood Donor Day 

15-Jun Wed

16-Jun Thu

17-Jun Fri

18-Jun Sat

19-Jun Sun

20-Jun Mon

21-Jun Tue International Day of Yoga

22-Jun Wed

23-Jun Thu

24-Jun Fri

25-Jun Sat

26-Jun Sun

27-Jun Mon

28-Jun Tue
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29-Jun Wed

30-Jun Thu

01-Jul Fri

02-Jul Sat

03-Jul Sun

04-Jul Mon UG Semester III Classes Begins

05-Jul Tue

06-Jul Wed

07-Jul Thu PG Semester III Classes Begins

08-Jul Fri

09-Jul Sat

10-Jul Sun

11-Jul Mon World Population Day

12-Jul Tue

13-Jul Wed

14-Jul Thu

15-Jul Fri World Youth Skill Day 
16-Jul Sat Research Scholars Meet

17-Jul Sun

18-Jul Mon I Internal Examination of UG Semester V begins 

19-Jul Tue

20-Jul Wed

21-Jul Thu

22-Jul Fri I Internal Examination of UG Semester III begins

23-Jul Sat

24-Jul Sun

25-Jul Mon PG Semester I Classes Begins

26-Jul Tue

27-Jul Wed

28-Jul Thu Karkidakavavu

29-Jul Fri
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30-Jul Sat

31-Jul Sun International Day of Friendship

01-Aug Mon

02-Aug Tue

03-Aug Wed

04-Aug Thu

05-Aug Fri

06-Aug Sat

07-Aug Sun

08-Aug Mon Muharam

09-Aug Tue

10-Aug Wed

11-Aug Thu

12-Aug Fri

13-Aug Sat

14-Aug Sun

15-Aug Mon Independence Day

16-Aug Tue

17-Aug Wed

18-Aug Thu Sree Krishna Jayanthi

19-Aug Fri World’s Humanitarian Day, World Photography 
Day

20-Aug Sat

21-Aug Sun

22-Aug Mon I Internal Examination of PG Semester III begins

23-Aug Tue

24-Aug Wed

25-Aug Thu

26-Aug Fri

27-Aug Sat

28-Aug Sun Ayyankali Jayanthi
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29-Aug Mon
UG Semester I Classes Begins, National Sports 
Day, I Internal Examination of UG Semester V 
begins

30-Aug Tue

31-Aug Wed

01-Sep Thu

02-Sep Fri

03-Sep Sat

04-Sep Sun

05-Sep Mon

06-Sep Tue

07-Sep Wed First Onam
08-Sep Thu Thiruvonam
09-Sep Fri Third Onam 
10-Sep Sat Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi

11-Sep Sun

12-Sep Mon II Internal Examination of UG Semester III begins

13-Sep Tue

14-Sep Wed

15-Sep Thu International Day of Democracy, I Internal Exam-
ination of PG Semester I begins

16-Sep Fri World Ozone Day

17-Sep Sat

18-Sep Sun

19-Sep Mon

20-Sep Tue Model  Examination of UG Semester V begins

21-Sep Wed Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi, International Day 
of Peace

22-Sep Thu

23-Sep Fri World River Day

24-Sep Sat

25-Sep Sun

26-Sep Mon World Maritime Day
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27-Sep Tue World Tourism Day

28-Sep Wed

29-Sep Thu

30-Sep Fri

01-Oct Sat

02-Oct Sun Gandhi Jayanthi, International Day of Non-Vio-
lence

03-Oct Mon

04-Oct Tue Mahanavami, World Animal Day
05-Oct Wed Vijayadasmi

06-Oct Thu

07-Oct Fri

08-Oct Sat Milad – I - Sherif

09-Oct Sun

10-Oct Mon World Mental Health Day 
11-Oct Tue International Day of  the Girl Child
12-Oct Wed II Internal Examination of PG Semester III begins

13-Oct Thu

14-Oct Fri

15-Oct Sat

16-Oct Sun World Food Day

17-Oct Mon End Semester  Examination of UG Semester V 
begins

18-Oct Tue

19-Oct Wed I Internal Examination of UG Semester I begins
20-Oct Thu World Statistics Day

21-Oct Fri

22-Oct Sat

23-Oct Sun Mole Day
24-Oct Mon Deepavali

25-Oct Tue

26-Oct Wed Model Examination of UG& PG Semester III be-
gins
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27-Oct Thu

28-Oct Fri

29-Oct Sat

30-Oct Sun

31-Oct Mon

01-Nov Tue Kerala Piravi
02-Nov Wed II Internal Examination of PG Semester I begins

03-Nov Thu

04-Nov Fri

05-Nov Sat

06-Nov Sun

07-Nov Mon UG Semester VI Classes Begins

08-Nov Tue

09-Nov Wed

10-Nov Thu

11-Nov Fri

12-Nov Sat

13-Nov Sun

14-Nov Mon

15-Nov Tue St. Albert’s Feast Day

16-Nov Wed Model Internal Examination of PG Semester I 
begins

17-Nov Thu End Semester Examination of UG& PG Semester 
III begins

18-Nov Fri

19-Nov Sat

20-Nov Sun

21-Nov Mon

22-Nov Tue

23-Nov Wed

24-Nov Thu
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25-Nov Fri

26-Nov Sat

27-Nov Sun

28-Nov Mon

29-Nov Tue

30-Nov Wed

01-Dec Thu World AIDS day, II Internal Examination of UG 
Semester I begins

02-Dec Fri

03-Dec Sat

04-Dec Sun

05-Dec Mon UG Semester IV Classes Begins

06-Dec Tue

07-Dec Wed

08-Dec Thu

09-Dec Fri

10-Dec Sat Human Rights day

11-Dec Sun

12-Dec Mon PG Semester IV Classes Begins

13-Dec Tue

14-Dec Wed

15-Dec Thu Model  Examination of UG Semester I begins
16-Dec Fri I Internal Examination of UG Semester VI begins

17-Dec Sat

18-Dec Sun

19-Dec Mon

20-Dec Tue

21-Dec Wed

22-Dec Thu

23-Dec Fri

24-Dec Sat
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25-Dec Sun Christmas

26-Dec Mon

27-Dec Tue

28-Dec Wed

29-Dec Thu

30-Dec Fri

31-Dec Sat

01-Jan Sun

02-Jan Mon Mannam Jayanthi

03-Jan Tue End Semester Examination of PG Semester I 
begins

04-Jan Wed

05-Jan Thu

06-Jan Fri

07-Jan Sat

08-Jan Sun

09-Jan Mon

10-Jan Tue

11-Jan Wed

12-Jan Thu

13-Jan Fri

14-Jan Sat

15-Jan Sun

16-Jan Mon PG Semester II Classes Begins, End Semester 
Examination of UG Semester I begins

17-Jan Tue

18-Jan Wed

19-Jan Thu

20-Jan Fri

21-Jan Sat

22-Jan Sun
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23-Jan Mon I Internal Examination of UG Semester IV begins

24-Jan Tue

25-Jan Wed

26-Jan Thu Republic Day

27-Jan Fri

28-Jan Sat

29-Jan Sun

30-Jan Mon

31-Jan Tue I Internal Examination of PG Semester IV begins
01-Feb Wed UG Semester II Classes Begins

02-Feb Thu World Wetland Day, II Internal Examination of UG 
Semester VI begins

03-Feb Fri

04-Feb Sat World Cancer day

05-Feb Sun

06-Feb Mon

07-Feb Tue

08-Feb Wed

09-Feb Thu

10-Feb Fri

11-Feb Sat

12-Feb Sun

13-Feb Mon

14-Feb Tue

15-Feb Wed

16-Feb Thu

17-Feb Fri

18-Feb Sat Shivarathri

19-Feb Sun

20-Feb Mon World Day of Social Justice, Model Examination 
of UG Semester VI begins
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21-Feb Tue I Internal Examination of PG Semester II begins

22-Feb Wed

23-Feb Thu

24-Feb Fri

25-Feb Sat

26-Feb Sun

27-Feb Mon

28-Feb Tue National Science Day, 

01-Mar Wed

02-Mar Thu II Internal Examination of UG Semester IV begins
03-Mar Fri World Wildlife Day

04-Mar Sat

05-Mar Sun

06-Mar Mon

I Internal  Examination of UG Semester II begins, 

End Semester  Examination of UG Semester VI 
begins

07-Mar Tue

08-Mar Wed International Women’s day

09-Mar Thu

10-Mar Fri

11-Mar Sat

12-Mar Sun

13-Mar Mon II Internal Examination of PG Semester IV begins

14-Mar Tue

15-Mar Wed

16-Mar Thu Model Examination of UG Semester IV begins

17-Mar Fri

18-Mar Sat

19-Mar Sun World Social Work Day

20-Mar Mon

21-Mar Tue World Poetry Day, International Day of Forest
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22-Mar Wed World Water Day

23-Mar Thu

24-Mar Fri

25-Mar Sat

26-Mar Sun

27-Mar Mon
Model  Examination of PG Semester IV begins

II Internal Examination of PG Semester II begins

28-Mar Tue

29-Mar Wed

30-Mar Thu

31-Mar Fri

01-Apr Sat

02-Apr Sun

03-Apr Mon

04-Apr Tue End Semester  Examination of UG Semester IV 
begins

05-Apr Wed

06-Apr Thu Maundy Thursday
07-Apr Fri Good Friday

08-Apr Sat

09-Apr Sun Easter

10-Apr Mon End Semester  Examination of PG Semester IV 
begins

11-Apr Tue

12-Apr Wed

13-Apr Thu

14-Apr Fri Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi
15-Apr Sat Vishu

16-Apr Sun

17-Apr Mon Model Examination of PG Semester II begins

18-Apr Tue
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19-Apr Wed

20-Apr Thu II Internal  Examination of UG Semester II begins
21-Apr Fri Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)
22-Apr Sat World Earth Day
23-Apr Sun World Books Day

24-Apr Mon

25-Apr Tue

26-Apr Wed World Intellectual Property Day

27-Apr Thu

28-Apr Fri

29-Apr Sat

30-Apr Sun

01-May Mon May Day, World Labour Day

02-May Tue

03-May Wed

04-May Thu

05-May Fri Model Examination of UG Semester II begins

06-May Sat

07-May Sun

08-May Mon

09-May Tue

10-May Wed

11-May Thu National Technology Day, World Migratory Bird 
Day

12-May Fri

13-May Sat

14-May Sun

15-May Mon

16-May Tue

17-May Wed

18-May Thu
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19-May Fri

20-May Sat

21-May Sun

22-May Mon International Day for Biological Diversity

23-May Tue

24-May Wed

25-May Thu

26-May Fri

27-May Sat

28-May Sun

29-May Mon

30-May Tue

31-May Wed
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